CUADRO DE EXCELENCIA EVALUACION
FINAL 2023/2024

1° ESO

Alumno/a

Montero Duran, Juan José 10,00
Periafiez Hurtado de Mendoza, Manuel 10,00
Rodriguez Hernandez, Jaime 10,00
Urbano Indiano, Victor 10,00
Soto Piedra, Ana 9,82
Ovejero Moreno, Ana 9,73
Vazquez Rodriguez, Fabiola 9,73
Leon Pineda, Elena 9,64
Gomez Fernandez, Angela 9,55
Roldan Lépez, Africa 9,55
Martinez de Pinillos Muiioz, Angela 9,36
Montero Duran, Gloria Maria 9,36
Ruiz Lépez-Arenas, Carlos 9,36
Tortonda Sevillano, Marta 9,36
Rodriguez Montafio, Mateo 9,27
Borondo Gomez, Sara 9,18
Mallén Pefia, Maria 9,18
Penalba Lopez, Guiomar 9,18
Rodriguez Carrero, Clara Maria 9,18
Mallén Pefia, Carmen 9,09
Menchon Rodriguez, Martina 9,09
Caballero Acevedo, Inés 9,00
Gayurt Garcia de Leaniz, Mario 9,00




2° ESO

Alumno/a

Pedraza Pérez, Carmen

Pérez Ossorio, Guillermo

Sanchez Menchén, Javier

Martoran Ros, Paula

Del Barco Martin, Gloria

Montes Ramos, Elena

Villalobos Garcia, Hugo

Villegas Gutiérrez, Fernando

Fuentes Carmona, Ignacio

De Cossio Salsoso, Alvaro

Hato Garcia, Nicolas

Jiménez Rodriguez, Lola

Pedraza Pérez, Martina

Rotllan Guzman, Federico

L6pez Castellano, Susana

Lozano Herrera, Alicia

Morato Diaz, Carlos

Jiménez Marin, Carmen

Mateos Silva, José Maria

Ruiz Martin, Nicolas

10,00
10,00
10,00
9,82
9,64
9,64
9,64
9,64
9,55
9,45
9,45
9,45
9,36
9,27
9,18
9,18
9,18
9,09
9,00
9,00



3° ESO
Alumno/a

Arteaga Ramirez, Maria Esperanza

Delaunay De Silva, Maria Rosa

Garcia Diaz, José Manuel

Lineros Pérez, Alvaro

Merino Chaves, Mara

Gonzalez Galvez, Claudia

Mufoz Mordn, Leonardo

Marquez Diez, Clara

Talegon De Oliveira, Carlos

Lagier Flores, Claudia

L6pez Bejarano, Cristina

Periafiez Hurtado de Mendoza, Maria

Vazquez Rodriguez, Guillermo

Anguita Hernandez, Genoveva

Menchon Rodriguez, Saul

Urbano Indiano, Marta

Barranco Gutiérrez, Hugo

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
9,91
9,91
9,82
9,82
9,73
9,73
9,45
9,36
9,27
9,27
9,27
9,00



4° ESO

Alumno/a

Barrantes Ruiz, Adriana

Bueno De Borjas, Gloria

Martinez Iglesias, Marina

Pavon Godoy, Raquel

Sanchez Martinez, Andrea

Garcia Fernandez de Penaranda, Cristina

Quintana Fernandez, Pablo

Alvarez de Luna Le6n, Cayetano

Arteaga Ramirez, Pedro

Vergara Guevara, Silvia

Gomez Lopez, Sofia

Orpez Casado, Lucia

Bonilla Caipa, Elsa

Campos Gallardo, Carmen

Punta Camino, Antonio

Dominguez Adame Reina, Natalia

Dominguez Freire, Blanca

Carter Gonzalez, Henry William

Roldan Lopez, Marina

Moran Carrasco, Manuela

10

10

10

10

10
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,5
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,2
9,1
.



1° Bto.

Alumno/a

Barrantes Ruiz, Miguel Angel

Cabaleiro Garcia, Eduardo

Chaves Navarro, Ana

Fernandez Pérez de Villar, Miguel

Gomez Ortega, Paula

Lopez Montilla, Javier

Mateos Silva, Francisco

Rodriguez Mantrana, Ignacio

Trancoso Comino, Miguel

Ballesteros Fernandez, Maria

Martin Jiménez, Marta

Montero Morales, Elena

Pedraza Pérez, Guillermo

Bernal Jurado, Alicia

Lopez Bejarano, Macarena

Trancoso Comino, Jesus

Gomez Aguilar, Antonio Javier

Amado Moyo, Roberto

Cosano Hijon, Alba

Gardufio Arceredillo, Sofia

Pacho Garcia, Abel

Iglesias Moyano, Irene

Garcia Anguita, Alba

Camacho Palomares, Concepcion

Villegas Gutiérrez, Julia

Carro Vélez, Francisco Javier

Jiménez Alarcon, Adriana

Leria Blanco, Victoria

Pérez Jacome, Maria

Suéarez Rodriguez, José Manuel

Bejarano Montero, Lourdes

Carrera Labrador, David

Moyano Rial, Pablo

Pérez Pifiero, José Enrique

Sanchez Ruiz, Ana

Mero Pérez, Noelia

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,7
21 |
9,7
9,6
9,5
9,4
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,1
9,1
91
91



2° Bto.

Merchan Cava, Gisela

Borrego Lesmes, Antonio

Del Rio Catalan, Manuel

Lineros Pérez, Angela

Tubio Munoz, Luis

Jiménez Gonzalez, Maria

Cardoso Collado, Rocio

Contreras Romero, Elena

Quintana Fernandez, Juan

Nogueira Garcia, Santiago

Ortega Chacoén, Maria

Martoran Ros, Hugo

Ramos Diaz, Joaquin

Expoésito Aguilera, Almudena

Jiménez Pulido, Raquel

Merino Chaves, Carmen

Cueto Trueba, Blanca

Gallego Mendoza, Martina

Reina Aranda, Lara

Jiménez Molinos, Elena

Gonzéalez Carmona, Alvaro

Lagier Flores, Irene

Martinez Morales, Marta

Delgado Calderén, Cristina

Jiménez Onieva, Maria

Orpez Casado, Maria

Fernandez Fernandez, Marta Luisa

Méndez Fernandez, David

Medina Cornejo, Paula

De Campos Cepeda, Rocio

Guerrero Velasco, Gloria

Dominguez Escalera, Pablo

Fajardo Rodriguez, Carmen Maria

L6pez Rubio, Lola

Rincon Gonzalez, Juan

10
10
10
10
10

10
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,8
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,1



